2631LH/2A212000L0 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. 2631LH/2A212000L0 APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 2631LH/2A212000L0
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROCKER SPST 16A 125V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 13613 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 12V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TERMINATION STYLE Solder, Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION On-Off
SERIES 2600
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 30.00mm x 22.00mm
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 2631LH2A212000L0
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Rocker Switch SPST 16A (AC), 15A (DC) 125V Panel Mount, Snap-In
CURRENT RATING 16A (AC), 15A (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT SPST
ACTUATOR TYPE Flat
ACTUATOR MARKING No Marking
2631LH/2A212000L0
Part Number: 2631LH/2A212000L0
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH ROCKER SPST 16A 125V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 13613 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
2631LH/2A212000L0.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 2631LH/2A212000L0
2631LH/2A212000L0.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
2631665702
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE CORE 225OHM SOLID 9.53MM
In stock:  79331 pcs
RFQ
2633-232
Manufacturers:  Fluke Electronics
Description:  RECEIVER RS232 TO WIRELESS (1620
In stock:  179 pcs
RFQ
2631803802
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 119OHM SOLID 35.56MM
In stock:  12493 pcs
RFQ
2631814002
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 175OHM SOLID 76.20MM
In stock:  4107 pcs
RFQ
26327
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 7/64" 6.69"
In stock:  25978 pcs
RFQ
26320
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 2MM 5.71"
In stock:  23096 pcs
RFQ
2631626402
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 225OHM SOLID 10.16MM
In stock:  55515 pcs
RFQ
26323
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 3/32" 6.69"
In stock:  20958 pcs
RFQ
2631626302
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 115OHM SOLID 10.16MM
In stock:  89741 pcs
RFQ
26325
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER HEX 2.5MM 6.69"
In stock:  26693 pcs
RFQ
2631801202
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE CORE 88OHM SOLID 19.00MM
In stock:  53002 pcs
RFQ
2633
Manufacturers:  Adafruit
Description:  BLUEFRUIT LE SPI FRIEND
In stock:  6199 pcs
RFQ